Turin Series
SRR60W250WH
S
H
O
P
 L
IG
H
T
S
Commercial/Retail/Hospitality
Shopping malls
Retail outlets
Entry areas
Supermarkets
Food outlets
Aluminium and polycarbonate
Hi-bright efficient design
Adjustable
Colour options available
product range
Code
Watts
Cutout
CRI
Efficiency
SRR50W250WH
50W 60W
205mm 205mm
>80 >80
≥105lm/W ≥105lm/W
SRR60W250WH
Applications
Description
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
   08 8366 2294   | |   www.lucesco.com.auenquiries@lucesco.com.au
Option
• CCT
• CRI
• Color
3000K/4000K/5000K
>70/>80/>90
White/Black/Silver
• Dimming 0~10V/Dali
Turin Series
Quick Facts
Watts
Power Factor
IP Rating
Dimming
Beam Angle
Fascia Colour
Installation
Warranty
60W
≥0.95
20
Yes
6300lm
4000K
>80
73°
White
Recessed
5 Years
Product Specifcations
Supply Voltage
Supply Frequency
Cable
Body
Diffuser
Driver
Ambient Temp
Avg. Lifetime
220-240VAC
50/60Hz
1.2M Flex&Plug
Aluminium
PC
Remote
-15°C to +45°C
>50,000 hrs @ ta 25°C
S
H
O
P
 L
IG
H
T
S
Luminous Flux
Color Temperature
Color Rendering Index(CRI)
SRR60W250WH
SRR60W250WH
Φ205mm
Φ205mm
1
4
5
m
m
3
2
m
m
Φ168mm
Φ250
mm
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
0
900
1800
2700
3600
   08 8366 2294   | |   www.lucesco.com.auenquiries@lucesco.com.au
Turin Series
SRR60W250WH
S
H
O
P
 L
IG
H
T
S
Photometric Diagram
SRR50W250WH
SRR60W250WH
Polar intensity diagram
Polar intensity diagram
Beam diagram
Beam diagram
1m
3.281ft
149.69cm
4.911ft
2133,4125lx
198.1,383.2fc
2m
6.562ft
299.38cm
9.822ft
533.2,1031lx
49.53,95.80fc
3m
9.843ft
449.07cm
14.73ft
237.0,458.3lx
22.01,42.58fc
4m
13.12ft
598.76cm
19.64ft
133.3,257.8lx
12.38,23.95fc
5m
16.4ft
748.45cm
24.56ft
85.30,165.0lx
7.925,15.33fc
Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:73.63deg
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
0
900
1800
2700
3600
1m
3.281ft
148.28cm
4.865ft
2227,4303lx
206.9,399.8fc
2m
6.562ft
296.56cm
9.73ft
556.8,1076lx
51.73,99.94fc
3m
9.843ft
444.84cm
14.59ft
247.5,478.1lx
22.99,44.42fc
4m
13.12ft
593.11cm
19.46ft
139.2,268.9lx
12.93,24.99fc
5m
16.4ft
741.39cm
24.32ft
89.09,172.1lx
8.277,15.99fc
Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:73.11deg
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
0
900
1800
2700
3600
   08 8366 2294   | |   www.lucesco.com.auenquiries@lucesco.com.au
Turin Series
SRR60W250WH
S
H
O
P
 L
IG
H
T
S
Product Information
Technical Specifications
PowerVoltage Power Factor CCT Lifespan CRI Dimmable
50W100-240VAC
100-240VAC
≥0.95 5250lm 73°4000K
4000K
>50,000 hrs
>50,000 hrs
No
No60W ≥0.95 6300lm 73°
Lumen Beamangle
≥80
≥80
Driver Data Sheet
Driver Data Dim Non-Dim
Frequency
Input Voltage
Efficiency
Total Load Wattage
Power Factor
Full Load Output Voltage
Rated Output Current
Power Tolerance
Current Output Tolerance
Dimming Range
Dimmer
Short Circuit Protection
THD
Withstand Voltage
—  —
—  —
—  —
—  —
—  —
—  —
—  —
—  —
—  —
—  —
—  —
—  —
—  —
—  — 3.75KV
47/63Hz
100-240VAC
≥87%
75W
≥0.95
27-72VDC
1300mA
—  —
±5%
No
No
PASS
18%
   08 8366 2294   | |   www.lucesco.com.auenquiries@lucesco.com.au